

THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT

255 W. RIVERVIEW

(419)592-4010

Plumbing Permit

Permit Number: PL2005-60

Page 1 of 1

Printed: 10/11/2005

Property Address: 230 Lagrange St.

Applicant Rupp Rosebrock
Address: 7464 US 24

Approval Date: 10/11/2005

Liberty Center, OH 43532

Phone: 419-533-7999

Owners

Name: R & M Co.
Address: 15465 Co Rd M1

Phone: 419-592-3283

Contractors Rupp Rosebrock
Address: 7464 US 24
Liberty Center, OH 43532

Phone 419-533-7999

Fees and Receipts:

Number	Description	Amount
FEE2005-776	Commercial sewer tap inspecti	\$100.00
FEE2005-777	Commercial sewer tap	\$600.00
FEE2005-779	Commercial Water Tap	\$0.00

Total Fees: \$700.00

9,404.04

Description of work to be done: Water & Sewer Tap



Applicant signature: _____ **Date:** _____

WATER TAPS - R&M COMPANY - LANGRANGE ST.²³⁰

MATERIAL

1 - 12 X 4 tapping saddle	\$525.00
1 - 4" tapping valve	313.00
40' - 4" C-900 pipe @ \$1.79/ft	71.60
1 - 4 x 4 tee	55.00
2 - 4" caps drilled w/2" threads @ \$25/ea	50.00
2 - 2" corp @ \$86/ea	172.00
3 - 2" curb stops @ \$123/ea	369.00
2 - 2" 90° bend @ \$71/ea	142.00
1 - 2" comp tee	96.00
12 - ss inserts @ \$5/ea	60.00
100' - 2" CTS tubing @ \$1.05/ft	105.00
3 - 5' bury curb boxes @ \$28/ea	84.00
3 - ss 29" reds @ \$12/ea	36.00
1 - 5' bury valve box complete	120.00
2 - 4" mega-lugs @ \$19/ea	38.00
4 - 4" MJ gaskets @ \$1.25/ea	5.00
4 - 3/4 x 4 anti rotation belts @ \$2/ea	8.00
16 - 3/4 x 4 cor-ten belts @ \$1/ea	16.00
3 - 1 1/2" meter sets @ \$325/ea	975.00
3 - MIUs @ \$80/ea	240.00
3 - 1 1/2" meters @ \$298.81	896.43
8 tons - #6 stone @ \$8.90/ton	71.20
8 tons - #304 stone @ \$7.50/ton	60.00
3 tons s- #404 asphalt @ \$29/ton	87.00
3 - enlarged bases (curb stop) @ \$16/ea	48.00
	\$4,643.23
	25% upcharge \$1,160.81
	sub-total #1 \$5,804.04

LABOR & EQUIPMENT

backhoe w/operator - 12 hrs @ \$70/hr	\$840.00
service truck w/operator - 12 hrs @ \$40/hr	480.00
large dump truck w/operator - 4 hrs @ \$60/hr	240.00
general labor - 2 men x 16 hrs @ \$25/hr/ea	800.00
pavement roller - 2 hrs @ \$70/hr	140.00
4" wet tap	400.00
	sub-total #2 \$2,900.00

sub-total #1 \$5,804.04
 sub-total #2 2,900.00
GRAND TOTAL \$8,704.04

water Tap
sewer Tap
INSPECTION FEE
 600.00
 100.00
 # 9,404.04

